MAHARISHI MARKANDESHWAR UNIVERSITY, SADOPUR, AMBALA

(Established under Haryana Govt. Act No.29 of 2010 and approved under section 22 of UGC Act, 1956)

Schedule of Examinations
(Session: 2022-23)
SCHEDULE OF EXAMINATIONS ADMISSION FORMS (without and with late fee) for odd

semesters regular and re-appear/supplementa

under:
ODD SEMESTER

& even

ry end semester examinations of Academic session 2022-23 is as

Name of Programme with
semester

Date of
commencement of
examinations as per
Academic Calendar

Without
late fee

With
late fee of
Rs. 300/-

With
late fee of
Rs. 500/-

With late
fee of Rs.
900/-

B. Architecture -3r g 5t
semesters (Re-appear only),
7t & 9t semesters

Regular and Re-appear)

B. Pharmacy- 6t semester
(Re- appear only) & 7t semester
(Regular and Re-appear )

03-12-2022

13-09-2022

23-09-2022

3-10-2022

13-10-2022

B. Sc. (Hons.)-Agriculture -
1st, 2nd 3rd 4th Hth 6th & 7th
semesters

Re-appear only).

B. Sc. (Interior Design)- 1t
2nd, 3 5t 6t semesters
Re- appear only)

BCA- 5t semester
(Re- appear only)

12-09-2022

25-08-2022

30-08-2022

5-09-2022

EVEN SEMESTER

Name of Programme with
semester

Date of
commencement of
examinations as per
Academic Calendar

Without
late fee

With late
fee of Rs.
300/-

With late
fee of Rs.
500/-

With late
fee of Rs.
900/-

B. Architecture - 6t semesters
(Re-appear only), 8" & 10t
semesters (Regular and Re-appear )

B.Pharmacy- 6t & 7t semesters
(Re-appear only) & 8t semester
(Regular)

06-05-2023

17-02-2023

27-02-2023

10-03-2023

20-03-2023
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1 No examiﬁation form will be accepted after last date with late fee of Rs. 900/-.
2. Ifany last date falls on holiday then next working day will be observed as last date.
3. Due to unavoidable circumstances, the date of commencement of examinations may change.
A

NOTE

—_—

SADOPUR-AMBALA v
Controller of Examinations

Endst. No MMU/Conduct/2022/ 695-702 Dated:10-08-2022
Copy of the above schedule is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action:

Principal MMSOA/MMSOP
Dean Academics
Academic Branch
Accounts Branch
PA to Hon'ble VC/Registrar
All Notice Boards

DA WD

Controller of Examinations
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